
Hickory Bridge Farm to Mason- Dixon Line



Hickory Bridge Farm to Mason- Dixon Line

0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route

0.1 0.1 → R onto Carrolls Tract Rd

0.2 0.1 → R onto State Route
3011/Carrolls Tract Rd

3.2 2.9 ← L onto Bullfrog Rd

9.2 6.0 → R onto US-15 BUS
S/Emmitsburg Rd

9.5 0.4 ← Sharp L onto Bullfrog
Rd

11.3 1.8 ← L onto Mason Dixon Rd

13.0 1.7 ← L onto Barlow Rd

15.1 2.1 → R onto PA-134
S/Taneytown Rd

15.3 0.2 ← L onto Barlow 2
Taverns Rd

16.7 1.4 → R onto Orphanage Rd

17.2 0.5 ← L onto Furney Rd

17.2 miles.  +733/-874 feet

17.9 0.6 ↑ Continue onto White
Church Rd

19.6 1.8 ← L onto Goulden Rd

20.3 0.7 ↑ Continue onto Sachs
Rd

21.8 1.5 → R onto PA-134
N/Taneytown Rd

21.9 0.1 ← L onto Wheatfield Rd

23.1 1.2 ↑ Continue onto
Millerstown Rd

24.0 0.9 → R onto Black Horse
Tavern Rd

25.7 1.7 ← L onto PA-116
E/Fairfield Rd

25.7 0.0 → R onto Black Horse
Tavern Rd

27.4 1.7 ← L onto Knoxlyn Rd

28.6 1.1 → R onto Glenwood Dr

11.4 miles.  +602/-557 feet

29.9 1.3 ← Sharp L onto Seven
Stars Rd

30.9 1.0 ↑ Continue onto Tillie
Town Rd

31.4 0.5 → R to stay on Tillie Town
Rd

32.0 0.6 ← L onto Old Route 30

32.8 0.8 ← L onto Flohrs Church
Rd

33.3 0.5 ↑ Continue onto Sunset
Rd

33.7 0.4 → R to stay on Sunset Rd

34.1 0.5 ← L onto Orrtanna Rd

34.2 0.1 → R onto Poplar Springs
Rd

35.1 0.9 ← L onto Scott School Rd

35.4 0.4 ↑ Continue straight onto
Mt Carmel Rd

6.9 miles.  +252/-193 feet

35.7 0.3 ← L onto Hickory Bridge
Rd

36.8 1.0 ⚑ End of route

1.3 miles.  +23/-44 feet


